EWELLIX Lifting Columns
CPMT
Product Data Sheet
CPMT|1
Schaeffler PDB 98  |  3
1 CPMT  |  1
For medical devices
q1  CPMT

Accessories
e4  Accessories
Designation Ordering designation
Control units
Control unit SCU, 3 or 6 ports SCUXX-003XXX-000
Control unit VCU, 3 or 5 ports VCUXX-003XX0-000
Control unit BCU, 3 ports BCUX3-XX3100-0000
Operating devices
Hand switch EHA3, 1 – 5 channels EHA3X-23MXXN-000
Foot switch STJ0, 1 – 3 channels STJ0X-XXXXXX-XX00
Table switch STE, 1 – 5 channels STEXX-XXXXXX-XX00
Mounting materials
Upper mounting plate ZPL–290268
Lower mounting plate ZPL–290265
Fastening screw for mounting plate (4 screws/plate re-
quired)
ZBE–510707
1
CPMT|1
Schaeffler PDB 98  |  11
Ordering key
q14  Ordering designation CPMT
Type
1 DC 24 … 30 V
Load
Push
5000 N
6000 N2
1
Retracted length
S Stroke/2 + 120 mm
Voltage
Stroke S
300
350
400
450
500
… In increments of 10 mm, starting at 300 mm (or 400 mm for
retracted length S) up to 600 mm, available on request
500 mm
450 mm
400 mm
350 mm
300 mm For retracted length M only
Electrical options
F Dual Hall encoder, end limit switches
Pull
4000 N
4000 N
M Stroke/2 + 240 mm
550 550 mm
600 mm600
Other
For retracted length M only
Cable options
1
2
3 2.3 m cable with flying leads
2.3 m cable with DIN-8 plug
1 m cable with DIN-8 plug
1CPMT 000F300S11 –– 0
001DFF99
1
Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG
Georg-Schäfer-Straße 30
97421 Schweinfurt
Germany
In Germany:
Phone 0180 5003872
From other countries:
Phone +49 9721 91-0
All information has been carefully compiled and
checked by us, but we cannot guarantee complete
accuracy. We reserve the right to make corrections.
Therefore, please always check whether more
up-to-date or amended information is available.
This publication supersedes all deviating infor-
mation from older publications. Printing, including
excerpts, is only permitted with our approval.
© Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG
PDB 98 / 01 / en-US / 2026-05